
Stories at the Museum

Join us for educator led

readings of history books and

make a craft related to the

book. Programs are free with

admission and take place on

the first and third Saturday of

the month at 11:00 a.m. 

If so, tell your teacher to bring your

class to the Virginia Museum of

History & Culture or connect with

us online for a HistoryConnectts

program. Go to

VirginiaHistory.org/learn for more

information. 

Did You Have Fun Today?

Play "Eye Spy" by coming up with clues about other objects

and having your friends or family guess

Find your favorite object and present it to your friends or

family

Explore the other galleries! 

Finished? Try some of these other activities...

 

1.

2.

3.



Travel throughout the exhibition and read the exhibit labels to answer

the following questions. Discover a hidden message by inserting the

boxed letters in their corresponding location below based on the

question number. 

We have done the first one for you! 

Hidden Message: _ _ _ _ _ _ _    _ _   _ _ _ _

Answers on back

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Who was the daughter of Chief

Powhatan?

Who's eyeglasses are in the

Revolution section of the gallery?

What was the principal crop

exported from Virginia?

Who is credited for inventing the

mechanical reaper?

What was the name for modern

ships like the Monitor and

Merrimack?

Directly after the Civil War, the

country entered into a period called

what?

What politician is known for his "pay

as you go" taxes?

What Brown vs. Board of Education

attorney's jacket is on display?

Who has a tennis raquet in our

museum, and a statue on Monument

Avenue?
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